
Kälviän nassikkakisat

Kälviä, 10.12.2016

Ikäryhmä

2006-2008 syntyneet
Ottelujärjestäjä Niko Isosaari Sarja

39kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
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SijaNordik

1 Veeti Forsell Kälviän Tarmo
YPV 5:0

42
PV 8:4

33 Lepo
 2  7  0  1  13 1

2 Iina Tammela Vieskan Voima
0:00

01 Lepo
0:00

13
 0  1  0  0  2 3

3 Antti Krekilä Kälviän Tarmo
Lepo

0:00

11
PV 6:2

32
 1  4  0  0  10 2
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